
Willey House Central Park Project Advisory Board 

 

Greg Bird, Owner 98 Main St 
Gregbird2424@gmail.com 
 
John Carmichael, Historical Society Pres. 
John.jcarmusa@gmail.com 
 
Shannon K. Culpepper 

(ACT member, photographer & graphic 

designer) 

shannonkculpepper@gmail.com 

 

Justin Glazebrook, Town Council Rep. 
jglazebrook@newmarketnh.gov 

Aimee Gigandet, Recreation Dept 
Town of Newmarket 
agigandet@newmarketnh.gov 
 
Mike Hoffman, President* 
Newmarket Main Street Corp 
mike@hoffmanrpm.com 
 
*also represents 1894 Durgin Block, LLC 

102, 104, 106, 110 & 112 Main Street 

 
Bart McDonough, Planning Dir. 
Town of Newmarket 
bmcdonough@newmarketnh.gov 
 
Pam Myers-Morgan, ACT & Historical 
Society Rep. 
pmyersmorgan@sbcglobal.net 
 
Ben Reeder, ACT Rep 
Ben.reeder77@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Debra Smith, AC&T Chair & Project Chair 
Dcsmith238@comcast.net 
 
Ben Stebbins, Willey House Owner 
bstebbins@condorcapitalllc.com 

Karen Schuster, Vice President 

Newmarket Business Assoc.  

k.schuster2013@gmail.com 
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